
PROVA DE NOVOS ATLETAS DE ORIENTAÇÃO DA 5ª DIVISÃO DE EXÉRCITO
FAZENDA RIO DO SALTO 22.11.2023

Indiv.

3ºsgt Maurelio
B ADM AP 5ª RM
Course : H21A
Distance : 3800m (Climbing 75m)
Time : 1:39:01 (26'03"/km)

30/47 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. 3ºsgt Souza Júnior 0:32:39
2. Cb Paiva 0:32:51
3. Cb Thomae 0:33:05

1. 31 00:11:39 323m 36'04"/km
2. 32 00:02:03 00:13:42 159m 12'54"/km
3. 33 00:05:29 00:19:11 379m 14'28"/km
4. 34 00:03:59 00:23:10 251m 15'52"/km
5. 35 00:09:11 00:32:21 203m 45'14"/km
6. 36 00:06:48 00:39:09 195m 34'52"/km
7. 37 00:20:12 00:59:21 146m 138'21"/km
8. 38 00:23:15 01:22:36 552m 42'07"/km
9. 39 00:04:04 01:26:40 329m 12'22"/km

10. 40 00:06:43 01:33:23 513m 13'06"/km
11. 41 00:02:01 01:35:24 205m 9'50"/km
12. 42 00:03:03 01:38:27 413m 7'23"/km
13. 999 00:00:34 01:39:01 89m 6'22"/km
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